Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,
UDAIPUR
No. PAHERU/COE/2022—23/§\.§U\'§ Date: 26.08.2023

NOTIFICATION

Date Sheet of BDS Third Year Regular Examination, November-2023
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date |  Day Paper Subject
06.11.2023 Monday Paper — 1 General Medicine
08.11.2023 Wednesday Paper — 11 General Surgery
10.11.2023 Friday Paper —I1I | Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Revised Date Sheet of BDS Fourth Year Regular Examination, September-2023

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

~ Date Day Paper Subject
15.09.2023 Friday Paper — | Public Health Dentistry
18.09.2023 Monday | Paper—1I1 Periodontology
22.09.2023 Friday Paper —IlII | Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopaedic
26.09.2023 Tuesday | Paper—1IV | Oral Medicine & Radiology
30.09.2023 Saturday | Paper—V Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
04.10.2023 | Wednesday | Paper — VI | Conservative and Endodontic
09.10.2023 Monday | Paper— VIl | Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge
13.10.2023 Friday Paper — VIII | Paediatric and Preventive Dentistry
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week
before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to

postpone, it to a later date.
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Controller of Examinations
Copy to:
1. P.S. to President, PAHER University , Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University , Udaipur
3. The Dean, Faculty of Dental Sciences, Udaipur
4. Notice Board, Pacific Dental College & Hospital/lPAHER University affice.
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